 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø (mm) Bore Diameter
(mm)
R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0209115040 115 22 40 13 300
10 5604630058599
CHA0209115060 115 22 60 13 300
10 5604630058605
CHA0209115080 115 22 80 13 300
10 5604630058612
CHA0209115120 115 22 120 13 300
10 5604630058629
CHA0209125040 125 22 40 12 200
10 5604630058636
CHA0209125060 125 22 60 12 200
10 5604630058643
CHA0209125080 125 22 80 12 200
10 5604630058650
CHA0209125120 125 22 120 12 200
10 5604630058667
CHA0209180040 180 22 40 8 500
10 5604630058674
CHA0209180060 180 22 60 8 500
10 5604630058681
CHA0209180080 180 22 80 8 500
10 5604630058698
CHA0209180120 180 22 120 8 500
10 5604630058704
CHEMITOOL Zirconia Z Flap Disc is excellent for removing accumulated materials on metal
and stainless steel surfaces. It has POWERFROST technology to guarantee fast cooling of the
disc and the workpiece.